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Building Department

150 East Main Street, Fourth Floor, Hillsboro, Oregon 97123-3963
Phone 503-681-6144 | Fax 503-681-6469

Building_Dept@hillsboro-oregon.gov
Inspection Request Line (503) 681-6244

Monthly Permits Issued Report

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Reporting Period: December 2018

‘ Permit Type Applicant Name Project Address ‘

Esencia LLC
REIMERS FURNITURE

MANUFACTURING

TOKYO OHKA KOGYO AMERICA
INC

JOHNSON BRAUND INC
DIVERSIFIED CONVEYORS
INTERNATIONAL LLC

Kerry W. VanderZanden
Architect P.C.

Kerry W. VanderZanden
Architect P.C.

SSOE SYSTEMS INC

Clark / Kjos Architects LLC
BORLAUG CONTRACTING INC
BASE DESIGN & ARCHITECTURE
SPECIALTY SERVICES LLC

Cida Architects & Engineers
NW PRECISION DESIGN
SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC
SSOE SYSTEMS INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC
SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC
SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

2855 NW TOWN CENTER DR

619 SW WOOD ST

4600 NW BROOKWOOD PKWY

7351 NE BUTLER ST

7230 NE CENTURY BLVD

5775 NW WAGON WAY

4901 SE WITCH HAZEL RD

8875 NE VON NEUMANN DR

335 SE 8TH AVE

5825 NE PINEFARM CT

2460 NE GRIFFIN OAKS ST

7431 NE EVERGREEN PKWY

5460 NE FIVE OAKS DR

955 NE ORENCO STATION LOOP

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

4600 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

$45,000.00
$7,500.00
$2,000.00
$750,000.00
$12,450,056.00
$25,000.00
$45,000.00
$1,900,000.00
$500,000.00
$4,000.00
$30,000.00
$14,656.00
$70,000.00
$21,000.12
$1,500,000.00
$300,000.00
$138,833.00
$183,388.00
$4,205,000.00
$21,282.00

$151,896.00

Friday, January 25, 2019



STR18- Addition/Alteration Industrial
00742

STR18- Addition/Alteration Industrial
00756

STR18- Addition/Alteration Industrial
00790

STR18- Addition/Alteration Public
00724

STR18- Addition/Alteration Public
00792

CMB18- Addition/Alteration Single-
00334 Family

CMB18- Addition/Alteration Single-
00352 Family

CMB18- Addition/Alteration Single-
00357 Family

STR18- Addition/Alteration Single-
00758 Family

FIR18- Alarm

00268

FIR18- Alarm

00274

FIR18- Alarm

00277

CMB18- Alternate Energy

00317

CMB18- Alternate Energy

00335

CMB18- Alternate Energy

00340

CMB18- Alternate Energy

00346

CMB18- Alternate Energy

00347

CMB18- Alternate Energy

00348

CMB18- Alternate Energy

00349

CMB18- Alternate Energy

00350

CMB18- Alternate Energy

00358

CMB18- Alternate Energy

00359

CMB18- Alternate Energy

00360

CMB18- Alternate Energy

00361

STR18- New Commercial

00323

STR18- New Industrial

00694

CMB18- New Single-Family

00275
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SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC
SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC
SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC
CLARK/KJOS ARCHITECTS LLC
PAHLISCH HOMES INC

BARKLEY-USHER, HERBERT D
BARKLEY-USHER, TAMI

HOMEOWNER

LIPSHUTZ DESIGNS

CLEANLINE CONSTRUCTION LLC

POINT MONITOR CORP

JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE

PROTECTION LP

POINT MONITOR CORP

TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS

INC

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR LLC

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR LLC

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR LLC

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR LLC

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR LLC

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR LLC

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR LLC

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR LLC

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR LLC

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR LLC

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR LLC

WOODBLOCK ARCHITECTURE

KERRY W VANDERZANDEN
ARCHITECT PC

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

335 SE 8TH AVE

7830 SE DELINE ST

7212 NE NELLY ST

3261 NE SUNBURST AVE

1182 NE HAWTHORNE AVE

631 NE 5TH AVE

9170 NE TURING CT

2875 NW STUCKI AVE

1920 NE STUCKI AVE 105 STE

1646 NE 64TH AVE

2092 NE 51ST AVE

348 NE 33RD CT

2264 NE 14TH PL

3189 SE ERIC ST

985 SE TAMANGO ST

5675 NE CADDIS DR

4249 NE AZALEA ST

2331 NE 14TH PL

2242 NE 14TH PL

2355 NE LATTE WAY

7041 SE WRENFIELD ST

922 W MAIN ST

8250 NE MAUZEY CT

PARK PLACE INVESTMENTS LLC 3269 NE BROGDEN ST

$53,541.00
$151,493.00
$94,882.00
$3,982,836.00
$24,378.00
$89,192.85
$79,361.50
$90,000.00
$67,000.00
$15,000.00
$5,644.00
$500.00
$4,000.00
$12,957.56
$12,492.86
$11,082.73
$15,318.10
$7,312.07
$10,116.32
$11,082.73
$9,651.61
$13,422.27
$16,263.52
$11,547.44
$2,000,000.00
$704,950.00

$280,044.60

Friday, January 25, 2019
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00298
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00306
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00183
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New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

Other

Other

Other Fire System

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Sign/Awning

Sign/Awning

Sign/Awning

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

MCM NORTHWEST LLC

RIVERSIDE HOMES LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

STONE BRIDGE HOMES NW LLC

STONE BRIDGE HOMES NW LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

STONE BRIDGE HOMES NW LLC

STONE BRIDGE HOMES NW LLC

STONE BRIDGE HOMES NW LLC

STONE BRIDGE HOMES NW LLC

KG METAL FAB

DANIELS CUSTOM FENCES

DECKS & CONSTRUCTION LLC

FIRE ONE FIRE SYSTEMS INC

ALL ABOUT ROOFS LLC

JBC ROOFING LLC

JBC ROOFING LLC

TUBE ART DISPLAYS INC

E S & ASIGN CORP

VANCOUVER SIGN COMPANY

INC

WESTERN STATES FIRE
PROTECTION COMPANY

JET INDUSTRIES INC

7244 SE CHINKAPIN DR

7256 SE CHINKAPIN DR

5833 SE PROVENCE ST

4352 SE LONE OAK ST

7084 SE CHINKAPIN DR

7102 SE CHINKAPIN DR

7120 SE CHINKAPIN DR

4647 SE ROSEWOOD ST

7392 SE CHINKAPIN DR

3538 SE REED DR

3528 SE REED DR

3511 SE REED DR

4737 SE ROSEWOOD ST

5934 SE PROVENCE ST

6024 SE PROVENCE ST

5996 SE PROVENCE ST

2655 SE 39TH LOOP C STE

7568 NE CHESAPEAKE ST

1300 NE 48TH AVE 700 STE

3480 NE 83RD AVE

1231 NE HORIZON LOOP

1281 NE 64TH LN 609 UNIT

2035 NE CORNELIUS PASS RD

7448 E MAIN ST

4415 NE 30TH AVE

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

374 S 1ST AVE

$345,944.50
$375,716.95
$501,882.05
$310,890.45
$301,747.95
$363,584.10
$336,180.65
$341,334.15
$444,732.60
$244,009.25
$250,693.15
$244,009.25
$229,267.10
$385,608.15
$469,124.75
$333,345.40
$20,000.00
$1,888.10
$1,750.00
$230,156.00
$39,593.00
$39,593.00
$5,000.00
$3,897.00
$3,000.00
$51,046.00

$17,500.00

Friday, January 25, 2019



FIR18- Sprinkler JET INDUSTRIES INC 971 SW WALNUT ST $24,000.00
00246

FIR18- Sprinkler WYATT FIRE PROTECTION INC 5460 NE FIVE OAKS DR $1,102.00
00273
FIR18- Sprinkler FIRE ONE FIRE SYSTEMS INC 895 NE 25TH AVE $400.00
00275
FIR18- Sprinkler JR MERIT INC 1050 SW BASELINE ST C1 STE $9,500.00
00276
FIR18- Sprinkler COSCO FIRE PROTECTION INC 117 NE 43RD AVE $3,050.00
00280

80 $36,068,226.83

Total Permit Issued Counts

Building Electrical Mechanical Plumbing Manufactured Homes  Demolition
80 122 93 53 0 0 10
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